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
from Lost Creek Boat launch & Tim’s Ford. MLS# 1473613

Call CATHY WORRILOW 931-374-5050Call CATHY WORRILOW 931-374-5050

Call  Call  MICKEY STAFFORDMICKEY STAFFORD 931-652-6384 931-652-6384

Call Mary Ann Tackett 931-625-4665Call Mary Ann Tackett 931-625-4665

Call  MICKEY  STAFFORD 931-652-6384Call  MICKEY  STAFFORD 931-652-6384

Call Call CATHY WORRILOWCATHY WORRILOW  931-374-5050  931-374-5050

Call  MARY ANN TACKETT 931-625-4665Call  MARY ANN TACKETT 931-625-4665Call Call CATHY WORRILOWCATHY WORRILOW  931-374-5050  931-374-5050

New PriceNew Price

New PriceNew Price
2866 Huntsville Hwy - Character-fi lled commercial property 
off ers 6500 square feet of business space. Off ering numerous 
uses including multi offi  ces for medical, legal, or other. Sit-
ting on 1.60 acres with off -street parking in back of building 
and a 40x40 storage building. Do not Disturb Tennants MLS# 
1667403

Call Call CATHY WORRILOWCATHY WORRILOW  931-374-5050  931-374-5050

0 Petersburg Chestnut Ridge Road - Looking for a Hunting 
Club Retreat, or Nature Getaway? 73 Acre Wooded parcel, with 
20 acres possible of pasture land in Petersburg. Isolated and 
secluded, a real nice area for hunting clubs. Off ers wet weather 
springs, old pond, well on property, fenced, and Deer, Turkey, 
Quail and wildlife! $2200 an Acre! MLS# 1647597 $ 160,600

Call Call CATHY WORRILOWCATHY WORRILOW  931-374-5050  931-374-5050

New PriceNew Price

0 Venoa Avenue, Huntsville, AL - Great potential site for 
aff ordable multi-family housing/senior housing. Based on 
Huntsville zoning LSR ratio, will accommodate 127 units. Max 
points for LITHC neighborhood amenities (10 pt’s) Area is sur-
rounded w/ Duplex/ALF/M-F apts. MLS# 1585758

Call Call BERNADETTE SELPH 931-205-3866BERNADETTE SELPH 931-205-3866

Call Call MICHAEL STEWARTMICHAEL STEWART  931-625-4464  931-625-4464

480 Main St. , Lynchburg - Home is located near Jack Daniels. 
Large older home on a very nice lot in Lynchburg. Home is in 
need of repair. Two storage building in the back of the home. 
Measurements are to be verifi ed by Buyer. Motivated Seller, 
bring all off ers. MLS# 1634454 $69,900 

Call BERNADETTE SELPH 931-205-3866Call BERNADETTE SELPH 931-205-3866 Call CATHY WORRILOW  931-374-5050

Call MICKEY STAFFORD 931-652-6384  or
CATHY WORRILOW  931-374-5050

Call  MARY ANN TACKETT 931-625-4665

New Price

Call CATHY WORRILOW  931-374-5050Call BERNADETTE SELPH 931-205-3866

New Price

Page 4 www.ElkValleyLiving.com November 2015

http://www.ElkValleyLiving.com
http://www.farm&homerealestatetn.com


705  Morningside Drive - Wonderful well established neigh-
borhood near Ralph Askins School, Original owners since 1962 
& well maintained! HW fl ooring throughout, tile BA, full un-
fi nished basement, good roof, new central heat/air, new breaker 
box, fresh paint! Pecan trees MLS# 1582155 $89,900

10 Hunters Ridge Drive - Property is now under auction 
terms, off ers should be submitted through www.Auction.com. 
Property subject to a 5% buyer s premium pursuant to the 
Auction Terms & Conditions (minimums may apply). Auction 
assets will be sold subject to seller approval. 2 BR, 2 BA, offi  ce  
w/closet, kitchen with dining area and large living room. 
MLS# 1647193 $60,996

27  Prospect Road W. - Neat & Clean, ready for you. Well kept 
home built by Tim Meeks. Lg rooms. Nice wood fl oors. Laundry 
rm off  kitchen 3 BR, 2 BA, Great rm., BR nice size. 2 car carport 
at back. Nice backyard. Vaulted ceiling in LR. Check this one out. 
MLS# 1601741 $94,500

0  Hot Rock Hollow Road - Come get lost in this Woodsy 
Hideaway. 56± acres of wooded &, trails, wet weather springs, 
& nature. Driveway has been put in to a possible home site near 
pond. Utilities at road. Old barn site. Climb the Ridge! Please 
call for showing instructions. No dividing, restrictions.

“FREE MARKET ANALYSIS”

105 Davidson St. Fayetteville, TN  
931-438-5555 • Lic. TN & AL
www.farm&homerealestatetn.com
INDEPENDENTLY OWNED & OPERATED

Call Th e Real Estate Specialists At Farm & Home
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

Jennifer Skeets
931-638-0761

Shelia 
Mittlesteadt
931-607-8338

Seth Duncan
931-638-1556

Mary Hamilton
931-619-4965

Janice Duncan
931-212-7920

Peggy Malone
931-703-9496

Josh Duncan
931-638-2582

Giles County Property Less Than 1 Hour Drive To Huntsville
201 North First St., Pulaski, TN 38478 • 931-424-7253

Licensed in TN & AL
“We're SOLD On Serving You!” • www.peopleschoicetn.com

V-324 MLS 1667203 
Location, amazing  18 +/- mini farm, remodeled with 
fi nished basement w/ 2nd kitchen, wrap around deck, 
5 bedrooms, formal living and dining rooms, attached 
garage, covered patio, fenced w/ 2 barns. Sellers 
are relocating, this Fayetteville home is a must see 
property.  $324,900

Gorgeous Views in Every Direction

S-1 MLS 1660277
Close to I-65 and 45 min from Huntsville, AL! 
Renovated/well maintained brick home with 3 
bedrooms/1.5 baths sitting on 6.2 acres. Concrete drive 
and patio, lg. basement fi nished living space with 1 car 
garage. Shed & storage bldg. 
$131,575

Great Location!

A-499 MLS 1662088
Th is place is a show place and has it all. Custom built 
brick house, 2 huge shop/garage buildings, open 
pasture land, great open fl oor plan with HUGE fi nished 
basement (mother-in-law suite/apartment), Sunroom, 
large porches & more. $379,900

Wow... What a Property!

T-169 MLS 1630677
LOCATION, LOCATION, LOCATION... 
Well-maintained brick home only mins from town, 
yet peaceful quiet setting. Hardwood fl oors, screened 
in covered deck, large attached 2 car garage, large 
detached 2 car garage with workshop connected with 
breezeway.  
$159,900

LOCATION, LOCATION, LOCATION...

Lincoln County

Motivated Seller

www.ElkValleyLiving.com Page 11November 2015
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26 Emma May Dr., Fayetteville, TN - Nice 3 BR 
and 2 BA home on corner lot with carport & pool. 
House has laminate wood fl ooring in living room, 
new vinyl fl ooring in kitchen & dining room with 
alarm system. A split fl oor plan with separate 
laundry room. A must see! New AC! $95,000
MLS# 1634368

274 Stewarts Chapel Rd., Fayetteville, TN - Spacious 
ranch house. Huge master BR, 2nd MBR w/private BA, 2 
BRs great for teens. BAs have double sinks w/tubs. Roomy 
35x12 living/dining area has eastern view. Kitchen’s full-
length counter seats 5. 2 car garage w/separate doors. Agent 
related to seller. $173,900. MLS# 1614381

1803 University Drive Suite 1 
Huntsville, AL 35801

Offi  ce: 256-585-6632
Offi  ce: 931-433-8699

Fax: 888-364-8122
www.red-door-real-estate.com

Barbara Beyl Coats
Broker, Owner

256-541-6316
Barbara@red-door-real-estate.com

Erin Sutton
Realtor

256-656-5199
Erin@red-door-real-estate.com

Shawn Sutton
Realtor

256-426-0188
Shawn@red-door-real-estate.com

Dennis Staff ord
Realtor

931-797-4271
Dennis@red-door-real-estate.com

Mary Leo
Realtor

256-759-7200
Mary@red-door-real-estate.com

Debbie Powers
Realtor

256-679-4478
Debbie@red-door-real-estate.com

1203 Swanson., Fayetteville, TN - Adorable 3 BR,  
2 BA stone cottage with convenient in town living 
with modern amenities like CHA and new double 
pane windows and hardwood fl oors. 
$77,900. MLS# 1544676

282 Lincoln Rd., Fayetteville, TN - Nice remodeled 3 
BR,  3 full BA doublewide on 4 acres, new vinyl siding, 
new trim and paint inside! Secluded lot! Spacious 
rooms, large kitchen. $79,900. MLS# 1560571

4003 Belle Orchard, Fayetteville, TN - Beautiful 
spacious home with plenty of room for family or 
in-laws. 2 BRs down, 2 BRs up, 3.5 BAs, large yard 
with 2 storage buildings, detached 2 car garage, 
deck for entertainment. $500 carpet allowance, 
Dogs present, must call. $219,900. MLS# 1668641

8 Pooh Lane, Fayetteville, TN - Beautiful 3 BRs, 
3 BAs, rec room, complete in law suite, large 
deck w/above ground pool, detached garage, 
apartment detached, 4 stall horse barn, fenced in 
pasture, 5 acres. Must see, in Highland Rim School 
District,$349,900. MLS# 1671049

20 Jonathan Dr., Fayetteville, TN - Beautiful 3 
BR, 2 BA home with 1,751 sq. feet of living space. 
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

13 Foxwood Dr. - Very well maintained. Home has vaulted 
ceiling in the living room, trey ceiling and walk in closet in 
the master. Split fl oor plan, separate laundry room, 2 car 
garage, large covered front porch, deck on the back and 
nice privacy fenced back yard.
MLS#1657208 $110,000

Reduced

103 Snow Rd. - Nice private home on 5 wooded acres. 
Home has vaulted ceiling, pantry and island in the kitchen, 
double trey ceiling in the living and master with crown. Large 
2 car garage. Very private and wooded setting. $124,9000.

5± AcresReduced

4± Acres

18 Parkview Dr. - Wow! Neat as a pin 3 BR 2 bath home 
with a 2 car attached garage and large back yard. Home 
has been well maintained and is move in Ready! Located 
in Highland Rim school district. This home is a must see! 
MLS# 1641089 $96,900
 

Reduced

SOLD
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EQUAL HOUSING
OPPORTUNITY

LEADING EDGE
Each offi  ce independently owned and operated
Real Estate Service beyond Expectation!

Licensed in  TN & AL

Toll Free: (866) 889-3775 • www.remax.com

509 Main Avenue South
Fayetteville, TN 37334
931-433-3775
Fax: 931-438-0040

Bettie R. Gunter 
Realtor ®, CTG
931-993-1340

Laurace H. Lackey
Realtor ®, CTG
931-625-0416

Melissa P. Burt
Owner, Realtor®, 
Principal Broker
931-993-6446

Leah Dickert
Realtor ®, CTG
931-307-9171

90 Bugger Hollow Rd. - Beautiful 15 acres in Bugger 
Hollow. Spring on Property. Great building site. Additional 
land available. 27 Acres total. 15 acres $104,900 and 27 
acres $169,900. Light restrictions. 1993 Mobile Home 
included. MLS# 1636211

15± Acres

90 Saddleford Dr. - Lovely home on large 1/2 ac lot w/ 
riding mower.. Kitchen appliances, frig, D/W, & stove stay 
plus washer & dryer. 3 BR & 2 full BAs, open fl oor plan. 
Partial yard fenced with privacy fence. Storage bldg. w/elec. 
& motion light. Nice landscaping. MLS#1615885 Below tax 
appraisal $86,500

Reduced

4012 Paradise Dr. - Full brick 4 bedroom home in Belle 
Oaks! Large vaulted living room, 2 car garage, bedroom 
and bonus room upstairs, inground pool, nice deck, privacy 
fence. MLS#1652869 $169,900

Reduced

52 Ridgeline Dr- This adorable home features a large back 
yard with a tree line at the back. The living room and hall 
features beautiful laminate fl oors. The kitchen has lots of 
cabinets & master BR features a trey ceiling & a full BA. Well 
maintained & move in ready! MLS#1629025 $76,900

160 L Mitchell Rd - Home is in need of minor repairs 
and is being sold “AS IS”... Refrig, stove, micro, electric 
& plumbing have a home warranty. It can transfer to new 
owner. Two ponds on property , one pond is approx. 1/2 ac. 
and stocked. Sits back off  road for privacy.
MLS#1624873 $169,000 

4.55± A
cres Stocked Pond

8 Timbers Edge Rd. - Very nice like new home on great lot 
on a culdasac street. Home has vaulted ceiling in the living 
room, island in the kitchen, split fl oor plan, nice covered 
porch and a deck. Home has all laminate and vinyl fl ooring. 
Large 1.04 acre lot w/ woods in back. MLS#1648496 
$88,000

PENDING

CONTRACT

21 Prospect Rd. Home on 5.24 acs. w/stocked pond. 
Home features 2112 sq.ft., 32X12 sunroom, formal D/R, lg 
L/R, eat-in- kitchen, 3 nice size BRs, offi  ce. Lots of new 
updates to include, D/W,gas stove, windows, roof approx. 
1 yr, gutters, new laminate fl ooring throughout Long circular 
drive-way. MLS#1658539 $169.900.

5.24± A
cres Stocked Pond

0 Gattistown Rd. - 35± Acres, Remarkable property 
with gorgeous TN Valley views! Cattle have grazed on 
this farm for 30 years! All perimeter fenced, ponds, 
exceptional views! PRIME HUNTING! Off ered for 
$114,000. MLS#1653724

0 Eldad Rd- GORGEOUS Acreage in Prestigious Riverbend 
Farm. Beautiful setting with community horse riding trails, 
walking trails, and private river access. Freshly painted black 
plank fencing sets the tone for this exclusive community. 
Has already been PERKED tested. MLS#1630456 $114,900

Rive
rbend 17± Acres

704 3rd Ave. - Remarkable Renovation on this 2952 sq.ft. 
Basement home! Home features 4 BRs,3 BAs, beautiful new 
custom cabinets,all new fl ooring,recessed lighting,crown 
moulding,new windows, so much to off er! This home looks 
and feels like new. Room for the In-Laws!
MLS#1605486 $149,900

110 Bridlewood Dr. - Well maintained 3 BR 2 BA home 
in desirable Bridlewood. Home features vaulted ceilings, 
hardwood fl oors, large master BR with large master BA w/
huge walk in shower. 2 car attached/2 car detached,in-ground 
pool,lush landscaping! MLS#1636941 $209,900

165 & 167 Gattistown Rd. - 52.53 Acres of beautiful scenic views 
with 2 homes! Homes are spring fed & both are income producing! 
Ideal for hunting & wildlife. Remodeled oak barn. 2 custom utility 
sheds. Hay producing. New driveway. See additional listing of 
35 acres for $114,000. MLS#1653738 $299,500

50± Acres

SOLDSOLD

www.ElkValleyLiving.com Page 15November 2015

http://www.ElkValleyLiving.com
http://www.remax.com


EQUAL HOUSING
OPPORTUNITY

LEADING EDGE
Each offi  ce independently owned and operated
Real Estate Service beyond Expectation!

Licensed in  TN & AL

Toll Free: (866) 889-3775 • www.remax.com

509 Main Avenue South
Fayetteville, TN 37334
931-433-3775
Fax: 931-438-0040

Bettie R. Gunter 
Realtor ®, CTG
931-993-1340

Laurace H. Lackey
Realtor ®, CTG
931-625-0416

Melissa P. Burt
Owner, Realtor®, 
Principal Broker
931-993-6446

Leah Dickert
Realtor ®, CTG
931-307-9171

143 Prospect Rd. - Well maintained all 3 BR, 2 BA brick 
home with lifetime warranty replacement windows and a 
large 33x33 shop with power, Spacious back yard, large 
dining room, and large living room. Truly a must see! 
MLS#1634465 $127,500

806 Orchard Dr. - Sale or trade for land of 30 acres plus. 
Very nice stone home just off  the avenues w/fenced back-
yard, beautiful hardwood fl oors, 3 BR’s and 1.5 BAs, has 
been “REDUCED” to $98,000. Seller will trade for land of 
equal value or pay more if it exceeds the value for a larg-
er track. Please call Bettie for more info. 931-993-1340. 
MLS#1472164

TRADE FOR LAND

SALE OR

602 Scenic Dr. - Adorable 1,566 Sq.Ft. 3 BR 2 BA home 
located in town. Has been remodeled and updated. 
All new kitchen cabinets, new paint, real hardwood 
fl oors. Unfi nished basement w/garage. Move in ready! . 
MLS#1643013 $125,900

37 Liberty Rd. - Brick Beauty on 5.55 Acres. Home features 
new granite, stainless kit. Appliances include dbl oven w/
warmer, french door frig., wine cooler, D/W,micro., and island 
w/cooktop. Hardwood and tile fl oors. 4-5 B/Rs, 4 Baths,and 
full basement. Large shelved storage room, rec. room, B/R in 
basement. 2 Patios and covered front porch for entertaining. 
MLS# 1640975 $549,900

Horse Barn5.5± A
cres

6 Clayton Acres Rd. - Adorable 2,034 sq.ft 4 BR, 3 BA 
home has plenty of space for your families needs. The 
property sits on 5 acres and is on two parcels of land. It 
has a spacious master suite, large barn, storage building, as 
well as a huge front and back yard! MLS#1644816 $159,900

5± Acres

16 Blue Bird Dr. - LIKE NEW! 2,614 sq.ft. brick home only 
3 miles outside city limits! Home is decked out with granite 
counter tops, custom cabinets, hardwood and tile fl oors, 3 
full BA, and up to 4 BR potential! MLS#1644870 $264,900

20 Sonoma Dr. - Unbelievable WOW factor home! Home 
features hardwood and tile fl oors, Heartland reproduction 
stove and refrigerator,professionally landscaped yard, in 
ground pool, service drive, up to 4 BR potential, resting on 
4 lots! This is a must see! MLS#1647191 $341,500

4 Lots

21 Hudson Dr. - Ranch style home features a large yard, 
2 car garage, 3-4 BR, large laundry. This home is a great 
fi rst time home! The living area is large & open and features 
laminate hardwood fl oors and a fi replace. den is spacious 
and could be used as 4th BR. MLS#1647214 $98,500

2 Car 
Garage

909 2nd Ave. - Adorable 3 BR, 1 1/2 BA home close to 
town! Beautiful renovated kitchen with granite counter tops 
w/ tile back splash and all stainless steel appliances. All 
bathrooms are newly renovated with granite counter tops 
and custom tile work. MLS#1650076 $99,900

223 Briarcrest Rd. - Like new, very well kept 4 BR and 2 
BA home. Large great room with wood laminate fl ooring and 
trey ceiling. Eat in kitchen with tile and custom cabinets. 
Isolated oversized master. 2 car garage. MLS#1646469 
$154,900

Gree
nHaz

el

93 Saddleford Dr. - Well maintained 3 BR and 2 BA home 
on nice large lot with trees in the back. Living room with 
vaulted ceiling, work island in the kitchen. Nice appliances 
that remain. Huge covered front porch and a deck on the 
back. All info TBV by the buyer. MLS#1627698 $95,000

17 Flintville Rd. - Nice 3 BR brick home with large fenced 
yard and detached shop and garage. Hardwood fl oors, 
paved driveway and appliances. All info TBV by the buyer. 
MLS# 1661656 $103,000

SOLDSOLD
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Land Listings
Wells Plateau  Lots - $26,000 - $30,000
Boone Dr. MLS #1115520 • $58,000
302 Shady Grove Rd. - 12.44± Acres  MLS#1508752 - $54,900
Dukes Ln. - MLS# 1664558 - 13.14 Acres - $59,900
Dukes Ln. - MLS# 1665432 - 21.8 Acres - $99,900
Dukes Ln. - MLS# 1665432 - 45.54 Acres - $165,000
Dukes Ln. - MLS# 1665434 - 49.73 Acres - $179,900
Dukes Ln. - MLS# 1665437 - Purchase all total 130.21 Acres - $504,000
PENDING: Bugger Hollow - 14.81 Acres - $69,900
Bugger Hollow - 16.97 Acres - $59,900
Bugger Hollow - 35.49 Acres Bugger Hollow - $119,900

Re/Max Re/Max 
Leading Edge Leading Edge 

Fayetteville, TNFayetteville, TN

EQUAL HOUSING
OPPORTUNITY

LEADING EDGE
Each offi  ce independently owned and operated
Real Estate Service beyond Expectation!

Licensed in  TN & AL

Toll Free: (866) 889-3775 • www.remax.com

509 Main Avenue South
Fayetteville, TN 37334
931-433-3775
Fax: 931-438-0040

Bettie R. Gunter 
Realtor ®, CTG
931-993-1340

Laurace H. Lackey
Realtor ®, CTG
931-625-0416

Melissa P. Burt
Owner, Realtor®, 
Principal Broker
931-993-6446

Leah Dickert
Realtor ®, CTG
931-307-9171

22 S. Patrick Rd. - Nice brick home on large lot with fenced 
yard, and carport. Home has Living room, dining room, den 
with gas fi replace, eat in kitchen, laundry room, 3 bedrooms 
and 1 1/2 baths. Nice patio and 2 storage buildings. Sold as 
is. All info TBV by the buyer. MLS# 1663799 $79,900

28 Tranquility Dr. - Nice home on almost an acre lot. Home 
has split fl oor plan, large living room, 2 full baths, separate 
laundry room, covered porch and a deck. All info TBV by the 
buyer. MLS#1664627 $83,500

1 Oakley Dr. - Nice home on corner lot. Home has 3 bed-
rooms and 2 baths, large living room, split fl oor plan, sepa-
rate laundry room, and a 2 car garage. All info TBV by the 
buyer. MLS#1665742 $97,900

112 Dinah Dr - Gorgeous, 4 bedroom, nearly 3,000 sq.ft. 
home in Twin Oaks w/custom features! Home features 
spacious bedrooms, extra closets, granite countertops in 
kitchen, master bath with tile shower & large walk in closet. 
MLS#1661750 $295,000

45 Bates Rd. - Very nice, remodeled, clean home on 1 acre 
lot. Home has 2 bedrooms and 1 bath, large living room with 
laminate fl ooring, eat in kitchen, a 1 car garage and a deck 
for entertaining. All info TVB by the buyer. MLS# 1667606 
$72,000

10 Hollytree Circle - Remarkable move-in ready home in 
prestigious Windwood subdivision. Nearly 2,600 square feet 
with gleaming hardwood fl ooring, heavy crown molding, a 
walk-in pantry, formal dining room, offi  ce, and two-car ga-
rage. MLS#1658869 $259,900

286 Smith Mill Rd. - Brick home on 7+/- acs. w/pond and 
fenced pasture. Home has been updated w/ new granite 
kitchen counters and Island. Very spacious kitchen, dinning 
and den. Formal L/R, 3 BR & 2 BA, sunroom, large laundry 
room. Storage building & detached garage. MLS#1649049 
$148,000

7+/- Acres

Pond & PasturePond & Pasture

Bar
n 

w/3 
Stal

ls

56 Jenkins Dr. - All brick 1,225 Sq.Ft. home located in Park 
City! Features a large kitchen, and a large laundry and living 
room. Real hardwood fl ooring and carpet. Attached carport 
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
& patio plus attached & detached garages and concrete drive.  
Ardmore schools w/ tuition.  $199,900.

 T-136: 1231 Hwy 110, Taft . Off  road setting, 5 acres, remodeled 
brick rancher, 2678 SF, 3 BR/4 BA, new windows & metal roof, new 
fl ooring & cabinets, new central H/A & water heater, fresh paint, 
granite counters, upstairs bonus room.  Attached and detached ga-
rages + implement shed. Detached has 784 SF apartment 
w/ kitchen, LR, BR & BA. $229,900.

 T-134: 64 Slaughter Pen Rd, Ardmore. Great mini farm of 26.5 
acres, joins Ardmore City Limits, Lincoln Co, Ardmore Schools w/ 
tuition, cattle or horse farm w/ good working pen, nice pole barn, 
good fencing, pond, small creek on back, mostly open w/ some 
woods for deer hunting.  Home is 1404 SF, 2 BR/2 BA, remodeling 
has begun, city water, septic & long road frontage. 24x24 detached 
garage, concrete drive. $152,500

T-140:  727 Lewter Hollow Rd, Ardmore.  Renovated in 2014, 
home is nestled on 27.1 acres of woods & open land. Trails + wet 
weather stream, perfect hunting/recreation farm. 2067 SF, 4 BR/2 
BA, all tile fl ooring, recessed lighting, extensive crown molding, 
gas log FP, granite counters, tile back splash, pantry, SS appliances.  
$259,900

 T-163:  329 Old Hwy 31, Prospect.  Situated on 1.41 acre lot, this 
1450 square foot home has 3 bedrooms & 2 full baths.  Isolated mas-
ter with private bath & 6x10 walk-in closet.  Walk-in closets in other 
bedrooms. Spacious eat-in kitchen.  Metal roof, carport, HVAC new 
in 2013.  $114,900.

T-165:  1528 Ardmore Hwy, Taft .  Sprawling brick home, lots of 
privacy on 53.26 acres w/ pond, pasture & woods. 4010 SF, 3 BR/2 
BA, vaulted ceilings in LR & MBR, recessed lighting, FP, study/
offi  ce, breakfast area, dining room & sun room. Granite counters 
& tile back splash + pantry in kitchen.  Bonus room above garage.  
Attached garage w/ workshop, detached garage, pristine in-ground 
pool.  $543,000.

NEW PRICE NEW PRICE

T-855:  179 Minnie Brown Rd, Ardmore.  Gentleman’s farm, 8.06 
acres, fenced & cross-fenced, riding arena, year round creek, spring 
water w/ 1050 gallon holding tank, woods & pasture, 1996 manu-
factured home, 1676 SF, 3 BR/2 BA, updated metal roof, gas log 
FP, walk-in closets in bedrooms, kitchen island.  30x40 detached 
garage.  $115,500.
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Wade Boggs
256-520-8384

WadeBoggs@ButlerRealty.com

Donnie Cornelison
256-653-3267

DonnieCornelison@ButlerRealty.com

Jay Butler
256-527-4412

JayButler@ButlerRealty.com

Jimmy Butler
256-527-4411

JimmyButler@ButlerRealty.com

Kay Cornelison
256-653-4865

KayCornelison@ButlerRealty.com

~ LAND LISTINGS ~
New: T-185:  Bee Spring Rd, Dellrose. 5.81 acre tract, unrestricted, 
updated survey, hill view, power & water available.  $15,900.

New: T-182: Austin Whitt Rd, Ardmore. Unrestricted lot in 
Ardmore city limits, city water available, pad ready-to-build on.  
$9,250.
 
 T-177:  Ardmore Ridge Rd, Ardmore. 2.8 acre tract in city limits, 
deed restrictions, power & water available.  Ardmore schools w/ 
tuition.  $21,000.
 
 T-174:  Rambo Rd, Fayetteville.  134.9 acres, cattle or recreation 
farm, wire fencing, pond, well, 2 septic systems, loads of frontage, 
joins Elk River, amazing views.  $782,420.

Butler Realty
26875 Main Street • P.O. Box 124 • Ardmore, TN 38449

931-427-4411 • 256-423-4411

We have virtual tours available at 
www.ButlerRealty.com

Email: Info@ButlerRealty.com
“Professionalism…Experience…Integrity…Service…RESULTS.”

 T-983:  2559 Pleasant Hill Rd, Prospect.  30 acre working cattle farm w/ 
long Elk River frontage, pasture for livestock, year round running stream 
+ riding arena.  Custom built 2596 SF home, 3 BR/2.5 BA, wood fl ooring, 
recessed lighting, rock FP w/ gas logs, SS appliances, bonus room, fl oored 
attic space, attached garage.  $469,900.

 T-161:  26091 Pheasant Run, Ardmore.  Immaculate home, 2297 SF, 4 
BR/2.5 BA, kitchen w/ double ovens, pantry & granite counters, breakfast 
area w/ wainscoting & access to screened deck, family room w/ built-
in bookshelf, gas log FP & laminate fl ooring, isolated master w/ walk-in 
closet & private bath, 3 BRs upstairs w/ full BA.  In ground pool, attached & 
detached garages & privacy fence.  $209,900.

 T-745:  32015 Ardmore Ridge Rd, Ardmore.  Custom built brick 
home on 2.85 acres, 3748 SF, 4 BR/4 BA, 11 closets, tile in kitchen 
& laundry, laminate in dining & breakfast room, hardwood in bo-
nus room, gas log FP in great room, hearth room has built-ins, 
spacious master suite, oversized garage, handicapped accessible + 
handicap bath, fenced back yard, concrete drive.  $299,900.

 T-835:  30728 Quail Trail, Ardmore.  Open fl oor plan in this 2232 
SF home w/ 3 BRs & 2.5 Bas, kitchen w/ tile fl ooring, island w/ 
cooktop, pantry, recessed lighting at eat-at bar, DR & LR have lam-
inate fl ooring, family room w/ vaulted ceiling & FP, glamour bath 
in master, 3-car attached garage, screened back porch.  $199,900.

 T-179:  2005 Ardmore Hwy, Ardmore.  Very spacious home, 2000 
square feet, 3 bedrooms and 1 bath, laminate in living room, dining 
room & kitchen plus BR #2, huge family room is perfect for family 
gatherings.  0.28 acre lot.  $99,900.

 T-173:  223 Philpot Rd, Ardmore.  Off  road country setting, 6.46 
acres, pasture for horses, one owner home, 1488 SF, 3 BR/2 BA, 
back patio, covered front porch, side entry attached garage + de-
tached.  Isolated master w/ trey ceiling & private bath plus walk-in 
closet.  $172,900.

T-176:  1014 Old Hwy 31, Prospect.  3.6 acres with 1657 SF 
mobile home w/ 3 additional rooms attached, 2 bedrooms & 1.5 
baths.  Small barn/shed.  Convenient to I-65 for easy access to 
Athens, Huntsville, Columbia or Nashville.  $44,900.

 T-150:  808 Lake Logan Rd, Ardmore.  Th is home sits on lots 199, 
200 & ½ of 201, overlooking the 40 acre stocked lake.  19x36 shop 
w/ power, 2-car carport, RV storage shed, city water, septic, asphalt 
drive, 16x24 boat dock.  1008 SF, 2 BR/1 BA, gas FP and full front 
porch.  $99,900.

 T-175:  923 Baugh Rd, Ardmore.  Almost new 1 yr old home, 1350 
SF, 3 BR/2 BA, laminate fl ooring in living areas, stainless steel appli-
ances, isolated master with private bath and walk-in closet, spacious 
laundry w/ custom cabinets, attached 2-car carport.  Situated on 2.6 
acres.  $129,900.

 T-170:  1000 Veto Road, Prospect, TN  2-story home on 11.13 
acres, custom fencing & pen with 3 pastures, 4-stall horse barn w/ 
water, 30x50 shop, above ground pool & concrete drive.  2615 SF, 
master suite down and 2 bedrooms up, bonus game room, wired for 
security system, gas log FP, 2 HVAC units, root cellar for extra food 
storage, attached garage.  $325,000.

 T-171:  26836 Merlein Circle, Ardmore.  Well maintained home 
in Highland Heights subdivision, Ardmore schools with tuition.  
1508 SF, 3 BR/2 BA, wood fl ooring in master & LR, tile in kitchen 
& breakfast area, corner gas log FP in LR, crown molding, pantry.  
Detached 24x24 garage, privacy fenced back yard, above ground 
pool.  $124,900.

NEW PRICE

NEW PRICE NEW PRICE

 T-183:  2657 Elkton Pike, Pulaski.  Complete mini farm, 22.19 
acres, spring fed pond, woods & pasture net wire fencing on 2 
acres, 2 outbuldings. Remodeled in 2014, home boasts 1827 SF, 3 
BR/2 BA, new windows, new central, hardwood fl ooring new light 
fi xtures, cabinets & counters, wood-burning FP & kitchen island.  
$224,900.

 T-184:  172 Bryson Dellrose Rd, Dellrose. Off -road setting, 6.2 
acres, open & woods, pasture for horses . Detached garage, in-
ground pool, pool house for storage. Full brick, 1827 SF, 3 BR/2 BA, 
eat-in kitchen w/ SS appliances, tile back splash, den w/ corner gas 
log FP, laundry room & storage room. $189,900.

NEW LISTING NEW LISTING

 T-186:  1716 Hulsey Branch, Minor Hill.  Situated on 100 acres, 
creek, 2 ponds, 3-stall barn, detached garage w/RV hook-up, 
storm cellar, detached 16x20 bldg. Ful brick, 2617 SF, 4 BR/ 2 BA, 
Pella windows, security system, recessed lighting, fi replace, roof & 
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